

Order Below Exh. No. 28

Other side to say.

Date : 29.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS- 92/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 29

Affidavit of exh. 28 read and recorded.

Date : 29.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad